Create Event Design ORDER #005096

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS

(562) 474-8222 LORENA 323-219-9896
PO: Order Date: May 16, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SUMMIT HOUSE

14081 SUMMIT DR.
WHITTIER, CA. 90602

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2024
**EVENTS STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 12pm

**P|CK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT TIME

TBD**
Description Qtty Price Total
General

Vintage Dinner Plate Blue 35 $2.00 T $70.00
Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory 35 $2.00 T $70.00
Dinner Fork, Gold Vintage 70 $1.25 T $87.50
Dinner Knife, Gold Vintage 70 $1.25 T $87.50
Teaspoon, Gold Vintage 70 $1.25 T $87.50
Wine Glass, White And Blue 70 §1.95 T $136.50
Napkins, Ivory Burlap 70 $§2.75 T $192.50

. Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Industrial Barstool 20 $12.00 T $240.00
Banquet Table, 6ft 2 $12.00 T $24.00
Ivory Burlap 6ft Linens 2 $30.00 T $60.00
Regular Wine Glasses 175 $1.00 T $175.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 3 $12.00 T $36.00
FOR CATERING
Ivory Burlap 8ft Linens 3 $30.00 T $90.00
FOR CATERING TABLES
Banquet Round Tables, 72" 7 $12.00 T $84.00
Ivory Burlap 132" Linens 7 $28.00 T $196.00
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Description
X-back Chair, Black
OATMEAL CUSHIONS
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

70 $10.50
1 $250.00
2 $140.00
2 $140.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$735.00

$250.00
$280.00

$280.00

$2,721.50
$810.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$3,531.50
($0.00)
$3,531.50

20f2



