

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005096

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS LORENA 323-219-9896

Order Date: May 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SUMMIT HOUSE 14081 SUMMIT DR. WHITTIER, CA. 90602

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2024 **EVENTS STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 12pm

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
Seneral					
	Vintage Dinner Plate Blue	35	\$2.00	Т	\$70.00
	Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory	35	\$2.00	Т	\$70.00
	Dinner Fork, Gold Vintage	70	\$1.25	Т	\$87.50
	Dinner Knife, Gold Vintage	70	\$1.25	Т	\$87.50
	Teaspoon, Gold Vintage	70	\$1.25	Т	\$87.50
	Wine Glass, White And Blue	70	\$1.95	Т	\$136.50
	Napkins, Ivory Burlap	70	\$2.75	Т	\$192.50
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
AA	Industrial Barstool	20	\$12.00	Т	\$240.00
1,	Banquet Table, 6ft	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Ivory Burlap 6ft Linens	2	\$30.00	Т	\$60.00
	Regular Wine Glasses	175	\$1.00	Т	\$175.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft FOR CATERING	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Ivory Burlap 8ft Linens FOR CATERING TABLES	3	\$30.00	Т	\$90.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	7	\$12.00	Т	\$84.00
	Ivory Burlap 132" Linens	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
R	X-back Chair, Black OATMEAL CUSHIONS	70	\$10.50	Т	\$735.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,721.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$810.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$3,531.50
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$3,531.50